Commissioner Yamasaki



45 YEARS WITH THE HUMAN SERVICES COMMISSION



Commissioner Yamasaki broadcasts the Foster Youth Fund championship game at AT&T park 2017



Commissioner Yamasaki with Audrey Nauer



Where is Commissioner Yamasaki? 2017 at AT&T Park.



Commissioner Yamasaki attends the Foster Youth Fund annual softball competition in 2013

Conveniently located blocks from home.



Softball tournament 2019



Commissioner Yamasaki consoles Commissioner Stewart who was injured during the tournament.



Commissioner Yamasaki consoles Commissioner Stewart who was injured during the tournament.



Commissioner Yamasaki's greatest interest is music, especially "popular" music from around 1920 to 1955.



Commissioner Yamasaki with Jack Morrison circa 1980s



The Yamasakis with...?

Commissioner Yamasaki and his late wife, Anne, were inseparable.

The early years





Commissioner Yamasaki and Helene Iwalani Robertson – school in Hawaii





